
 

                      

 
  LOCATIFS DU CAMPING DU PARC ** - Tarifs 2026 

 

 

  

  

 

 

   
 
 
 
 

 
  

AVRIL/MAI/JUIN 
SEPT/OCT 

JUILLET 

 
AOUT 

 

 
 

 
Forfait 
2 nuits 

 
1 semaine 

 
2 semaines 

 
Forfait 3 nuits 

 
1 semaine  

 
2 semaines 

 
Forfait 3 nuits 

 
1 semaine 

 
2 semaines 

Ostrea 
18 m² 

 
131.00 € 

 
330.00 € 

 
603.00 € 

 
215.00 € 

 
499.00 € 

 
898.00 € 

 
260.00 € 

 
599.00 € 

 
1080.00 € 

Maritime 
12 m² 

 
97.00 € 

 
261.00 € 

 
470.00 € 

 
155.00 € 

 
360.00 € 

 
648.00 € 

 
199.00 € 

 
460.00 € 

 
830.00 € 

 

 

  


